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Head Cup 2017 Freiburger TC U10-U18
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Name

Boncol, Kevin
Denda, Luis
Dennenmoser, Maximilian
Grosse, Stefano
Hasas, Arian
Puzigaca, Damian
Riegel, Nils

Ritz, Jannis Noah
Sommer, Nico
Walter, Vincent

Name

Bodziony, Jan

Bub, Nicolas
Deutschmann, Carlo
Fischer, Tom
Hattig, Maximilian
Hoffmann, Niklas
Kalf, Ferdinand
Kimpel, Felix
Kirchner, Daniel
Klotter, Louis
KrauB, Lukas
Leuenberger, Milo
Ritz, Fionn Elias
Saxer, Neil
Schindler, Noah
Schmid, Nikolas
Sommer, Jonas
Tecklenborg, Johannes
Voss, Max Yannick
Weiler, Paul

Name

Betzner, Gina

Da Silva Guggenbuhler, Angelina
Dennenmoser, Lisa
Eichin, Julia

Getto, Diana

Kajkus, Amy

Kempf, Aylin
Kimmich, Valentina
Rathjen, Vivian
Riegel, Ronja
Scheffelmaier, Alisha
Schulz, Marlena
Semeraro, Giulia
Shaini, Erleta
Sommer, Celina
Tran, Kimberly

Veil, Pauline

Volkov, Diana

U10m

ID Verein
10750397 TC Radolfzell
10752029 TC RW Waldkirch
10900255 TC Markdorf
10821732 Heidelberger TC.
10819590 SV Schopfheim
10757565 TC Hochdorf
10820514 TC Markdorf
10819517 TC Waldbronn
10824346 TC Rheinfelden
10755215 TC Ravensburg

U12m

ID Verein
10754021 TC Rheinfelden
10552897 TC GW Baden-Baden
10560125 Freiburger TC
10651193 TC Ottenhdfen
10551046 TC RW Muggensturm
10550576 TC Grosshesslohe
10652098 TC BG Bad Krozingen
10655400 TC GW Emmendingen
10552675 TSC Mainz
10552873 TC BW Schwetzingen
10500183 TC BW Villingen
10550994 TC BW Villingen
10550907 TC Waldbronn
10757716 TC Rheinfelden
10557737 TC Gundelfingen
10550083 TC BW Villingen
10650082 TC Steinbach
10553380 TC Schénberg
10654257 Freiburger TC
10550258 TC BW Bohisbach

U 12w

ID Verein
20550042 TC BW Villingen
20550030 TC Schénberg
20552018 TC Markdorf
20653217 TC BG Bad Krozingen
20553477 TC RW Baden Baden
20550261 TC Metzingen
20652987 TC GW Baden-Baden
20553871 TC Hechingen
20550171 TC Grenzach
20555074 TC Markdorf
20556192 Freiburger TC
20651294 TC Markdorf
20657623 TC Schoénberg
20655290 Freiburger TC
20657846 TC Rheinfelden
20754152 DJK Singen
20653220 Freiburger TC
20553534 TC BW Bohlsbach
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Name ID Verein Verband
Bodziony, Jakob 10350406 TC Rheinfelden BAD
Demel, Patrick 10451046 TA ViL Sindelfingen WTB
Diaz Moos, Rafael 10350552 Freiburger TC BAD
Gerber, Leon 10455478 TC Weissenhof WTB
Goltz, Niclas 10301477 TC Schénberg BAD
Granitzer, Mika 10450459 TC Schénberg BAD
Gruninger, Phil 10357346 TC Herrenberg WTB
Heilshorn, Jakob 10458342 Freiburger TC BAD
lervolino, Dylan 10353609 DJK Singen BAD
Jager, Maximilian 10361249 Freiburger TC BAD
Jéger, Valentin 10465261 Freiburger TC BAD
Kaminski, Jakub 10455048 TC Schénberg BAD
Kaufmann, Cedric 10350066 Mannheimer TuS BAD
Kopecky, Felix 10350976 TC BW Villingen BAD
Krause, Lukas 10351298 TC BW Donaueschingen BAD
Kuenzer, Michael 10401629 TC Lese GW Kaélin TVM
Loffler, Liam 10452384 TC Schénberg BAD
McGuire, Matthias 10301533 TC Gundelfingen BAD
Meisner, Finn 10400622 TC Schallstadt-Wolfenw. BAD
Nehls, Noah 10450172 TC BW Oberweier BAD
Reitmeir, Torben 10350690 TC RW Waldkirch BAD
Schirmer, Leo 10350881 TC Rheinfelden BAD
Schmid, Markus 10350310 TC BW Villingen BAD
Schmidt, Tyler 10450235 TC Wittelbach BAD
Schollmeyer, Maximilian 10455618 TC Mullheim BAD
Schwérer, Tom Julius 10301605 Freiburger TC BAD
Veil, Jasper 10350978 Freiburger TC BAD
Vogt, Oliver 10353413 TC RW Staufen BAD
Wett, Paul 10364389 Freiburger TC BAD
Wolf, Finn 10350233 TA VfiL Sindelfingen WTB
Zimmermann, Joel 10358074 TC RW Staufen BAD
U 14w
Name ID Verein Verband
Boncol, Jessica 20550058 TC Radolfzell BAD
Frey, Aimee 20455023 TC Rheinfelden BAD
Klotter, Annely 20300739 TC BW Schwetzingen BAD
Krause, Sarah 20450278 TC BW Donaueschingen BAD
Marz, Diana 20400810 TC RW Dillingen STB
Schmid, Steffi 20551981 TC BW Rottweil WTB
Schondelmaier, Leonie 20450004 TC Erdmannhausen WTB
Schulz, Leonie 20450142 TC Markdorf BAD
U 16m
Name ID Verein Verband
Ambs, Noah 10250279 TC Sasbach BAD
Berg, Lennart 10258943 TC RW Staufen BAD
Brunner, Cedric 10151642 TV Neuenburg BAD
Brunner, Jeremi 10250770 TV Neuenburg BAD
ClaBen, Jasper 10350823 TC Grétzingen BAD
de Benaze, Guillaume 10367908 PTSV Jahn Freiburg BAD
Fritschi, Samuel 10151594 TC Umkirch BAD
Grima, Cedric 10251729 TV Neuenburg BAD
Hendrischke, Tom 10252819 TC Schallst.-Wolfenweiler BAD
Hentschel, Jonah 10155467 TC Mengen BAD
Kirchner, David 10204427 TSC Mainz RPF
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Knoérr, Niklas
Koring, Luis
Kuenzer, Gereon
Kuhlmann, Kevin
Lindkamp, Fynn
Mattmdaller, Mathis
NuBbaumer, Niklas
Qertel, Carsten
Putschbach, Patrick
Roth, Jonathan
Schillo, Luca
Schomerus, Malte
Schondelmaier, Luca
Serve, Noah
Tecklenborg, Julian
Veil, Florian

Name

Buhler, Christof
Bulmer, Julian
Cahueau, Jonathan
Dehm, Maximilian
Dourver, Alexandre
Dreher, Tobias
Eich, Joel

Fiedler, Vincent
Gerndt, Gianluca
Klett, Valentino
Mann, Marcelo
Natt, Moritz
Zeitvogel, Tim

Zils, Tim

Name

Drobny, Natalie
Henke, Ann-Marie
Hoch, Cosima

Imm, Felicia

Jekauc, Maja

Léprich, Isabel
Schworer, Lara-Emilia
Sommer, Carina
Weber, Jule

Name

Clement, Ida

Guiner, Meryem Alexandra
Krause, Eliza Anna

Pollen, Finja

Rabeiro Hubner, Alejandro
Rein, Philipp

Résch, Charlotte

Résch, Henri

Schworer, Stella

10102479
10252821
10101140
10259192
10252834
10251028
10151973
10165286
10250012
10151607
10250280
10260500
10150662
10152758
10251784
10153507

ID
19951576
10050801
10055285
10050675
19951662
10151965
10052306
19956694
19953344
10051944
10051907
10153115
10050043
10057761

ID
20200534
20050335
29900632
20151677
20350021
20101335
20151043
20350250
20257810

TC Tlbingen

TC Schallst.-Wolfenweiler
TC Lese GW Kaélin
TC Denzlingen

TC Schoénberg

TC Schoénberg

TV Neuenburg

TC Freiburg-Tiengen
TC BW Villingen

TC RW Achern

TC Sasbach

TC RW Staufen

TC Erdmannhausen
TC Doggenburg

TC Schoénberg
Freiburger TC

U 18m

Verein

TC Grotzingen
DJK Singen
Freiburger TC

TC Groétzingen
Freiburger TC

TC Schoénberg

TZ Sulzbachtal
Freiburger TC

TC Grotzingen

TC Doggenburg
TC BW Oberweier
Freiburger TC

TC Greffern

TC Schallstadt-Wolfenw.

U 18w

Verein

TA ViL Sindelfingen

TC Renchen

MTTC Iphitos

TC Gottenheim

Post Siidstadt Karlsruhe
TA ViL Sindelfingen
Freiburger TC

TC Steinbach

TC BW Wallerfangen

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

ID
20500033
20450190
20450039
20251633
10750511
10400644
20550321
10352337
20800901

Verein

TC Lauffen

MTG BW Mannheim 1
TC Waldbronn

TC RW Gersthofen
Freiburger TC

MTG BW Mannheim
TC Doggenburg

TC Doggenburg
Freiburger TC
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